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CH.2
11.76 m²

CH.1
10.01 m²

DGT
3.46 m²

CH.3
10.40 m²

GARAGE
15.01 m²

Pièce de vie
40.18 m²

Cellier
3.08 m²

SDB
4.37 m²

WC
1.32 m²

BEC
thermo-

dynamique
monobloc

250L

Sortie de gaines
en toiture
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